


MODEL：1210    3/8” VSR DRILL 
ITEM 
NO. 

PART NO. Q’TY 
USED 

PART  NAME  ITEM 
NO. 

PART NO. Q’TY 
USED

PART  NAME 

1 2106192 1 Bearing Cap  39 1118012 1 Power Supply Cord With Plug 115/230V 

2 0604012 1 Ball Bearing             6202-VV   1604162 1 Ferrule  (for chuck key，not shown) 

3 3004029 1 Front Cover   2905107 1 Instruction Manual     (not shown) 

4 1602027 1 Side Handle      

5 1906001 1 Gear Shaft      

6 1905003 1 Pinion Gear      

7 2004048 1 Spindle      

8 2202007 1 Square Key           3×3×7mm      

9 2108032 1 Spindle Bushing         

10 2106147 1 Chuck Set Screw      U1/4×22(L)      

11 1905004 1 Spiral Bevel Gear      

12 1401007 1 Drill Chuck      

13 1209025 1 Hanger      

14 2203150 1 Retaining Ring              C-15      

15 2412060 2 ⊕Pan Hd. Screw          M4×60      

16 2412047 1 ⊕Pan Hd. Screw          M4×47      

17 2102011 1 Bushing      

18 3002021 1 Inner Cover      

19 0604001 1 Ball Bearing            N608-2RS      

20 2102024 1 Gear Shaft Bushing      

21 2201001 1 Woodruff Key            2.5×ψ8      

22 1803019 1 Armature Assembly        (115V)      

 1804019 1 Armature Assembly        (230V)      

23 0604002 1 Ball Bearing            N626-2RS      

24 2412042 2 ⊕Pan Hd. Screw          M4×42      

25 1607012 1 Motor Housing      

26 1402002 1 Chuck Key      

27 2492022 3 Tapping Screw           TS4×22      

28 1201021 1 Fan Guide      

29 1604053 1 Handle Cover      

30 1001023 1 Field Assembly            (115V)      

 1002023 1 Field Assembly            (230V)      

31 0903041 2 Carbon Brush Holder      

32 0901014-1 2 Carbon Brush      

33 0704029 1 Reversing Switch      

34 0704047 1 Switch      

35 3301004 2 Hex. Nut                     M4      

36 2492014 2 Tapping Screw           TS4×14      

37 1604018 1 Strain Relief      

38 1604234 1 Cord Guard            (115/230V)      

 


